
 

 

 

BARNESVILLE HIGH SCHOOL 

VARSITY BOYS & GIRLS SWIM SCHEDULE 

2024 - 2025 

 

 

   DATE  TEAM   PLACE           WARM-UP       START TIME 
  

Mon., Nov. 25  Kick-Off Meet   Wheeling U        5:20 PM        6:00 PM 

Tues., Dec. 3  John Marshall   Four Seasons         5:30 PM        6:00 PM 

Sat., Dec.7  Dover Invitational  Dover YMCA        8:00 AM      10:00 AM     

Tues., Dec. 10  Wheeling Park   Wheeling Park       5:00 PM        5:30 PM                                                                                     

Sat., Dec. 14  Wheeling Park Invite  Wheeling Park       8:00 AM         9:00 AM 

 

Tues., Dec. 17  Brooke    Brooke         5:00 PM       6:00 PM 

                                                                                    

Sat., Dec. 21  Red Devil Invite   Wheeling U       8:30 AM        10:00 AM  

Sat., Dec. 28  Cloverleaf Invite  Wooster       8:00 AM        10:00 AM 

Sat., Jan. 4  Riverview Invite  Coshocton HS       9:30 AM        11:00 AM 

Tues., Jan. 7  St. Clairsville   Wheeling U           5:00 PM           5:30 PM 

Thurs., Jan. 9  Linsly          Linsly        4:45 PM        5:30 PM 

Tues., Jan. 14  Steubenville   Steubenville       5:30 PM           6:00 PM 

Fri., Jan. 17  OVAC    Brooke                 4:30 PM           5:10 PM 

Thurs., Jan. 23  Buckeye 8   Brooke        3:45 PM        5:15 PM 

Sat., Jan. 25  Big Red Invitational             Steubenville          9:00 AM        10:00 AM 

Sat., Feb. 1  Beaver Local Invite  Calcutta       9:00 AM     10:00 AM 

Sat., Feb. 8  Sectionals   Steubenville         TBA       TBA 

   Districts   TBA   TBA  TBA  

 


